
Wedding Stationery 
Price list

paper
life



White stucco card - 270gsm

All prices are per item and include colour changes, professional printing and luxury 
envelopes in a colour of your choice where applicable. Prices exclude postage and 
packaging which will be calculated based on the parcel weight and your location.

A6 (105 x 148mm)
or square  (148 x 

148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)
or square  (148 x 

148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)
or square  (148 x 

148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)

DL (99 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)
or DL (99 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

Save the date 
No fold

Table numbers
minimum order of 6

RSVP card
envelopes additional cost

Finer details
includes gifts, etc

Order of the  day
for each guest

Order of service  
(4 sides)

booklet for each guest

Order of service  
(6 sides)

booklet for each guest

Order of service  
(8 sides)

booklet for each guest

Name cards
folded & personalised

Menu
personalisation is extra

Invitations
Day and/or Evening

25 - 49

£6

£6 per number

£6

£5

£5

£5

£9

£13

£13

£6

£5

£6

£3

£4

£3

£3

£3

£6

£10

£10

£4

£3

£3

£2

£3

£2

£2

£2

£5

£8

£8

£2

£2

£3

50 - 99 100+

For extra pieces like welcome signs, seating plans, stickers and envelopes,  
please refer to  the last page in this price  list

Thank you cards
with white envelopes



Brown kraft card- 225gsm
A6 (105 x 148mm)
or square  (148 x 

148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)
or square  (148 x 

148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)
or square  (148 x 

148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)

DL (99 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)
or DL (99 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

Save the date 
No fold

Table numbers
minimum order of 6

Thank you cards
with white envelopes

RSVP card
with extra envelopes

Finer details
includes gifts, etc

Order of the  day
for each guest

Order of service  
(4 sides)

booklet for each guest

Order of service  
(6 sides)

booklet for each guest

Order of service  
(8 sides)

booklet for each guest

Name cards
folded & personalised

Menu
personalisation is extra

Invitations
Day and/or Evening

25 - 49

£4

£5

£4

£4

£4

£4

£6

£6

£4

£4

£4

£2

£3

£2

£2

£2

£3

£4

£4

£2

£2

£2

£1

£3

£1

£1

£1

£2

£3

£3

£2

£1

£1

50 - 99 100+

For extra pieces like welcome signs, seating plans, stickers and envelopes,  
please refer to  the last page in this price  list

£6 per number



Wildflower plantable  
paper - 240gsm

A6 (105 x 148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)
or square  (148 x 

148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)

DL (99 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)
or DL (99 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

Save the date 
No fold

Table numbers
minimum order of 6

Thank you cards
with white envelopes

RSVP card
with extra envelopes

Finer details
includes gifts, etc

Order of the  day
for each guest

Order of service  
(4 sides)

booklet for each guest

Order of service  
(6 sides)

booklet for each guest

Order of service  
(8 sides)

booklet for each guest

Name cards
folded & personalised

Menu
personalisation is extra

Invitations
Day and/or Evening

25 - 49

£7

£12

£7

£9

£7

£9

£12

£6

£11

£6

£8

£6

£8

£12

£6

£11

£6

£8

£6

£8

£11

50 - 99 100+

For extra pieces like welcome signs, seating plans, stickers and envelopes,  
please refer to  the last page in this price  list

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£7 per number



Gold, silver foil or rose gold 
- 350gsm silk

A6 (105 x 148mm)
or square  (148 x 

148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)
or square  (148 x 

148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)
or square  (148 x 

148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)

DL (99 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)
or DL (99 x 210mm)

A5(148 x 210mm)

Save the date 
No fold

Table numbers
minimum order of 6

Thank you cards
with white envelopes

RSVP card
with extra envelopes

Finer details
includes gifts, etc

Order of the  day
for each guest

Order of service  
(4 sides)

booklet for each guest

Order of service  
(6 sides)

booklet for each guest

Order of service  
(8 sides)

booklet for each guest

Name cards
folded & personalised

Menu
personalisation is extra

Invitations
Day and/or  Evening

25 - 49

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£9

£13

£13

£5

£5

£4

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£6

£10

£10

£3

£3

£2

£2

£2

£1

£1

£2

£5

£8

£8

£1

£2

£2

50 - 99 100+

For extra pieces like welcome signs, seating plans, stickers and envelopes,  
please refer to  the last page in this price  list

£8 per number



Finising touches

A1 (594 x 841mm)
5mm white foamex 

rigid board

A1 (594 x 841mm)
5mm white foamex 

rigid board

A1 (594 x 841mm)
5mm white foamex 

rigid board

Welcome sign
without timeline of the day

Welcome sign
with timeline of the day

Seating plan
personalised

25 - 49

£130

£135

£145

50 - 99 100+

38 mm diameter

76 mm diameter

55 x 85mm 
225gsm kraft 

55 x 85mm 
350gsm silk

55 x 85mm 
350gsm uncoated

A3  (297 x 420mm) 
350gsm uncoated

A3  (297 x 420mm) 
280gsm  

Brown Kraft

Sized to your 
requirements

Sized to your 
requirements

A5(148 x 210mm)

A6 (105 x 148mm)

Circle stickers
for envelopes or favours

Circle stickers
for envelopes or favours

Favour gift tags
with your chosen design

Favour gift tags
with your chosen design

Favour gift tags
with your chosen design

Wedding placemats
with your chosen design

Wedding placemats
with your chosen design

Envelopes
no personalisation

Envelopes
with personalisation

Additional signs
with personalisation

Vow books
with personalisation

£1.50 per sticker

£2 per sticker

£8 per book

£3

£3

£3

£7

£5

£2

£7

£6

£2

£2

£2

£4

£4

£2

£5

£3

£1

£1

£1

£3

£2

£2

£3

£2

Any other additional assets that you would like designed the same as  
the rest of your wedding stationery will be calculated on request.



Find our more about Life on Paper

Book a consultation

View our custom designs

Purchase the extra pieces

Ask  a question

www.lifeonpaper.co.uk | |lifeonpaperstationery harriet@lifeonpaper.co.uk

paper
life

mailto:harriet%40lifeonpaper.co.uk?subject=I%27d%20like%20to%20book%20in%20a%20consultation%20with%20Life%20on%20Paper
http://www.lifeonpaper.co.uk/customdesigns
http://www.lifeonpaper.co.uk/theextrapieces
mailto:harriet%40lifeonpaper.co.uk?subject=I%20have%20a%20question%20about%20Life%20on%20Paper
http://www.lifeonpaper.co.uk
https://www.instagram.com/lifeonpaperstationery/
mailto:harriet%40lifeonpaper.co.uk?subject=I%20am%20interesting%20in%20working%20with%20Life%20on%20Paper%20for%20my%20wedding%20stationery

