life 6-6-7paper

Wedding Stationery
Price list

All prices are per item and include colour changes, professional printing and luxury envelopes in a colour of your choice where applicable. Prices exclude postage and packaging which will be calculated based on the parcel weight and your location.

White stucco	card - 270gsm	25 - 49	50 - 99	100+
Save the date No fold	A6 (105 x 148mm) or square (148 x 148mm)	£6	£3	£2
Invitations Day and/or Evening	A5(148 x 210mm)	£6	£3	£3
RSVP card envelopes additional cost	A6 (105 x 148mm)	£5	£3	£2
Finer details includes gifts, etc	A6 (105 x 148mm)	£5	£3	£2
Menu personalisation is extra	A6 (105 x 148mm) or DL (99 x 210mm)	£5	£3	£2
Name cards folded & personalised	A6 (105 x 148mm)	£6	£4	£2
Order of the day for each guest	DL (99 x 210mm)	£5	£3	£2
Order of service (4 sides) booklet for each guest	A5(148 x 210mm)	£9	£6	£5
Order of service (6 sides) booklet for each guest	A5(148 x 210mm)	£13	£10	£8
Order of service (8 sides) booklet for each guest	A5(148 x 210mm)	£13	£10	£8
Table numbers minimum order of 6	A6 (105 x 148mm) or square (148 x 148mm)		£6 per number	
Thank you cards with white envelopes	A6 (105 x 148mm) or square (148 x 148mm)	£6	£4	£3

Brown kraft	card-225gsm	25 - 49	50 - 99	100+
Save the date No fold	A6 (105 x 148mm) or square (148 x 148mm)	£4	£2	£1
Invitations Day and/or Evening	A5(148 x 210mm)	£4	£2	£1
RSVP card with extra envelopes	A6 (105 x 148mm)	£4	£2	£1
Finer details includes gifts, etc	A6 (105 x 148mm)	£4	£2	£1
Menu personalisation is extra	A6 (105 x 148mm) or DL (99 x 210mm)	£4	£2	£1
Name cards folded & personalised	A6 (105 x 148mm)	£4	£2	£2
Order of the day for each guest	DL (99 x 210mm)	£4	£2	£1
Order of service (4 sides) booklet for each guest	A5(148 x 210mm)	£4	£3	£2
Order of service (6 sides) booklet for each guest	A5(148 x 210mm)	£6	£4	£3
Order of service (8 sides) booklet for each guest	A5(148 x 210mm)	£6	£4	£3
Table numbers minimum order of 6	A6 (105 x 148mm) or square (148 x 148mm)		£6 per number	
Thank you cards with white envelopes	A6 (105 x 148mm) or square (148 x 148mm)	£5	£3	£3

Wildflowe paper -	r plantable 240gsm	25 - 49	50 - 99	100+
Save the date	A6 (105 x 148mm)	£7	£6	£6
Invitations Day and/or Evening	A5(148 x 210mm)	£12	£12	£11
RSVP card with extra envelopes	A6 (105 x 148mm)		N/A	
Finer details includes gifts, etc	A6 (105 x 148mm)	£7	£6	£6
Menu personalisation is extra	A6 (105 x 148mm) or DL (99 x 210mm)	£9	£8	£8
Name cards folded & personalised	A6 (105 x 148mm)	£7	£6	£6
Order of the day for each guest	DL (99 x 210mm)	£9	£8	£8
Order of service (4 sides) booklet for each guest	A5(148 x 210mm)		N/A	
Order of service (6 sides) booklet for each guest	A5(148 x 210mm)		N/A	
Order of service (8 sides) booklet for each guest	A5(148 x 210mm)		N/A	
Table numbers minimum order of 6	A6 (105 x 148mm) or square (148 x 148mm)		£7 per number	
Thank you cards with white envelopes	A5(148 x 210mm)	£12	£11	£11

Gold, silver f - 350g	oil or rose gold sm silk	25 - 49	50 - 99	100+
Save the date No fold	A6 (105 x 148mm) or square (148 x 148mm)	£5	£3	£2
Invitations Day and/or Evening	A5(148 x 210mm)	£4	£2	£2
RSVP card with extra envelopes	A6 (105 x 148mm)	£5	£3	£1
Finer details includes gifts, etc	A6 (105 x 148mm)	£5	£3	£1
Menu personalisation is extra	A6 (105 x 148mm) or DL (99 x 210mm)	£5	£3	£2
Name cards folded & personalised	A6 (105 x 148mm)	£5	£3	£1
Order of the day for each guest	DL (99 x 210mm)	£5	£3	£2
Order of service (4 sides) booklet for each guest	A5(148 x 210mm)	£9	£6	£5
Order of service (6 sides) booklet for each guest	A5(148 x 210mm)	£13	£10	£8
Order of service (8 sides) booklet for each guest	A5(148 x 210mm)	£13	£10	£8
Table numbers minimum order of 6	A6 (105 x 148mm) or square (148 x 148mm)		£8 per number	
Thank you cards with white envelopes	A6 (105 x 148mm) or square (148 x 148mm)	£5	£3	£2

Finiging	touches	25 - 49	50 - 99	100+
Circle stickers for envelopes or favours	38 mm diameter	:	£1.50 per sticker	
Circle stickers for envelopes or favours	76 mm diameter		£2 per sticker	
Favour gift tags with your chosen design	55 x 85mm 225gsm kraft	£3	£2	£1
Favour gift tags with your chosen design	55 x 85mm 350gsm silk	£3	£2	£1
Favour gift tags with your chosen design	55 x 85mm 350gsm uncoated	£3	£2	£1
Wedding placemats with your chosen design	A3 (297 x 420mm) 350gsm uncoated	£7	£4	£3
Wedding placemats with your chosen design	A3 (297 x 420mm) 280gsm Brown Kraft	£5	£4	£2
Envelopes no personalisation	Sized to your requirements	£2	£2	£2
Envelopes with personalisation	Sized to your requirements	£7	£5	£3
Vow books with personalisation	A6 (105 x 148mm)		£8 per book	
Welcome sign without timeline of the day	A1 (594 x 841mm) 5mm white foamex rigid board		£130	
Welcome sign with timeline of the day	A1 (594 x 841mm) 5mm white foamex rigid board		£135	
Seating plan personalised	A1 (594 x 841mm) 5mm white foamex rigid board		£145	
Additional signs with personalisation	A5(148 x 210mm)	£6	£3	£2

Any other additional assets that you would like designed the same as the rest of your wedding stationery will be calculated on request.

Find our more about life on Paper

Book a consultation

View our custom designs

Purchase the extra pieces

Ask a question